
EXPLODED VIEW LM WAP-02EA20
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PARTS LIST

MATERIAL CODE PARTS NAME QUANTITYNO
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BASE PAN

TURNING WHEEL

SOFT CAP

DC FAN MOTOR

FIX TURE

REED SWITCH

STRIKE

COMPRESSOR ASS'Y(39H063-D1)

RUBBER

CONDENSER ASS'Y

EVAPORATOR ASS'Y

DISCHARGE PIPE

SUCTION PIPE

CAPILARY TUBE

Y TUBE

FAN CASING

BLOWER WHEEL

FAN CASING

FAN MOTOR(YSK-09506004-WN56)

BLOWER WHEEL

FAN CASING

FAN CASING

TOP COVER PLATE

DISCHARGE  GRILLE

FIX METAL

STRIKE

CAPACITOR(25uF/400V)(FOR COMPRESSOR (8))

STRIKE

CAPACITOR(4uF/450V)(FOR FAN MOTOR (19))

CONTROL BOARD

PC BOARD

FIX TURE

FIX TURE

FIX TURE

COVER

A4805-480-A-11

D7402-100

A7307-100

A3010-010

A8526-370-A-11

A2524-500

A5802-670

A3219-210

D5600-142

A3423-250

A3419-960

A6210-430

A6241-050

A6202-290

D6210-080

A5302-380-AH-22

A5304-690-AH-11

A5302-390-A-22

A7450-010

A5304-580-A-22

A5302-310-A-22

A5302-30A-A-22

A4206-67A-A-22

A4239-610-R-11

A7206-120

A7401-150-P-11

CA2500401141

A5806-130

CA0400451321

A2517-82A-03

A2554-140-07

A5825-630-P-11

A5825-990-AF-11

A7700-170

A5708-130
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PARTS LIST

MATERIAL CODE PARTS NAME QUANTITYNO
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PRICE

A7706-030-AF-11

A4237-110-A-FN

D7306-050-H-FN

A7305-010-A-22

D7324-030

A2524-130-01

D2522-290-01

A6930-010-R9

A4202-330-A-FN

A4239-150-A-FN

A4258-300-A-FN

A4258-310-A-FN

A4254-870-A-FN

A3702-150

A4220-230-A-FN

A6105-110-A-FN

A7301-910-P-FN

A7301-920-P-FN

A7204-450

A7204-240

A6010-020-BS

A5815-430-P-BS

A5815-490-P-BS

A5826-080-P-BS

A4239-800-P-BS

A2529-090-AG01

WTN4+16AFZ

A5700-430

A5700-420

A7706-020-AF-11 STRIKE

STRIKE

COVER

PLUG

PLUG

SOFT CAP

SENSOR (FOR INDOOR )

SENSOR (FOR EVA )

CONTROL PANEL

FRONT PANEL

DISCHARGE GRILLE

HANDLE

HANDLE

CONTROL PANEL

POWER SUPPLY CORD COMPLETE

REAR COVER

COVER

AIR FILTER

AIR FILTER

SCREEN

SCREEN

HEAT EXHAUST HOSE  ASS'Y

HEAT EXHAUST HOSE CONNECTOR

HEAT EXHAUST HOSE CONNECTOR

FIX TURE

DISCHARGE GRILLE 

REMOTE CONTROL ASS'Y

SCREW

PLATE

PLATE
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